

Federal Board of Revenue

Revenue Division - Government of Pakistan



2(36)(c) (Order to grant / refuse / maintain / withdraw approval to Non-Profit Organization)

Name: DEAP FOUNDATION

Address: Office # 1, 3rd Floor, Executive Center, I-8 Markaz,

Islamabad Islamabad Urban

Contact No: 00923200200051

100000100778338

Registration 3049232

Tax Year : 2020

Period: 01-Jul-2019 - 30-Jun-2020

Medium : Online Due Date : 30-Jul-2021

Document 30-Jul-2021

In exercise of the powers conferred under Rule 212 (1) of the Income Tax Rules 2002, M/S DEAP FOUNDATION bearing NTN # 3049232 is approved as Non-Profit Organization for the purposes of Section 2(36) of the Income Tax Ordinance, 2001.

- 2. The approval shall take effect from 01-07-2019 and shall remain valid up-to 30-06-2020 unless withdrawn earlier for non-compliance to any of the provisions/conditions of Income Tax Ordinance 2001 or the Rules made thereunder.
- 3. The organization will act as a withholding agent and will submit withholding tax statements and returns of income by the due dates along with the documents prescribed under Income Tax Ordinance 2001 and the rules made thereunder.

Asif Haider Orakzai

Commissioner (Legal) Inland Revenue, Zone CTO Islamabad

Page 1 of 1 Printed on Date: Fri, 30 Jul 2021 16:09:30